QUOTATION

Company Name : Jwelly Customer

Company Mobile :9193822555

GST No. :

Address : MMI Softwares Pvt Ltd - MMI Square, Opp.Jain Mandir Ahead of Shri Radhapuram, NH-19, Mathura (UP)

Order No : 2_04102024130147

RAHUL BANSAL - Mob : 9412238884

Date : 04-10-2024 13:01:47

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

billamt

Iltem

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

Stamp

22K

22K

22K

22K

22K

22K

22K

22K

22K

22K

22K

22K

22K

22K

Tag No Gross Wt

IRYS179

IRYS179

IRYS179

IRYS179

IRYS179

IRYS179

IRYS179

IRYS179

IRYS179

IRYS179

IRYS179

IRYS179

IRYS179

IRYS179

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

Net Wt

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

Dia Wt

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Stn Wt

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

MRP



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

DIAMOND
BANGLE

DIAMOND
BANGLE

DIAMOND
BANGLE

DIAMOND
BANGLE

DIAMOND
BANGLE

DIAMOND
BANGLE

DIAMOND
BANGLE

DIAMOND
BANGLE

DIAMOND
BANGLE

DIAMOND
BANGLE

DIAMOND
BANGLE

DIAMOND
BANGLE

22K

22K

22K

22K

22K

18K

18K

18K

18K

18K

18K

18K

18K

18K

18K

18K

18K

IRYS179

IRYS179

IRYS179

IRYS179

IRYS179

IRYS167

IRYS167

IRYS167

IRYS167

IRYS167

IRYS167

IRYS167

IRYS167

IRYS167

IRYS167

IRYS167

IRYS167

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

5.550

5.550

5.550

5.550

5.550

5.550

5.550

5.550

5.550

5.550

5.550

5.550

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

8.520

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

28628

28628

28628

28628

28628

28628

28628

28628

28628

28628

28628

28628



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Total

DIAMOND
BANGLE

DIAMOND
BANGLE

DIAMOND
BANGLE

DIAMOND
BANGLE

DIAMOND
BANGLE

DIAMOND
BANGLE

DIAMOND
BANGLE

18K

18K

18K

18K

18K

18K

18K

760.000

IRYS167

IRYS167

IRYS167

IRYS167

IRYS167

IRYS167

IRYS167

0.000

5.550

5.550

5.550

5.550

5.550

5.550

5.550

267.330

0

161.880

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

28628

28628

28628

28628

28628

28628

28628

543,932.000



